Division
ule girls
ule girls
ul6 boys
ul6 boys

Division
ula girls
ula girls
uld boys
uld boys
ul2 girls
ul2 girls
ul2 boys
ul2 boys
3 women
3 women
3 men

3 men

Division
2 women
2 women

2 men

2 men
1 women
1 women

1 men

1 men

Ground
ahc2
ahcl
ahc2
ahcl

Ground
ahc2
ahcl
ahc2
ahcl
ahc2
ahcl
ahc2
ahcl
ahc2
ahcl
ahc2
ahcl

Ground
ahc2
ahcl
ahc2
ahcl
ahc2
ahcl
ahc2
ahcl

x

Hockey

Albury-Wodongae

SEMI FINALS

Friday 1 September
Time Team Dugout
5.30pm
5.45pm
7.15pm
7.30pm

Saturday 2 September
Time Team Dugout
8.00am
8.15am
9.45am
10.00am
11.30pm
11.45pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
3pm
3.15pm
4.45pm
5pm

Sunday 3 September

Time Team Dugout
10am

10.15am

11.45am

12.00pm

1.30pm

1.45pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

Team

Team

Team

Dugout

Dugout

Dugout

p. 02 60413417 f. (02) 60413292 m. 0417 688 852 e. admin@haw.net.au

P.O. Box 386 Albury NSW 2640 Australia

HAW2107



Division
U16 boys

u1e girls

Division
uld boys
ula girls
ul2 boys
ul2 girls
3 men

3 women

Division
2 men
2 women
1 men

1 women

Hockey
Albury-Wodonga o)
Friday 8 September
Ground Time Team Dugout Team Dugout
ahcl 5.30pm
ahc2 6.00pm
Saturday 9 September
Ground Time Team Dugout Team Dugout
ahcl 8.15am
ahcl 10.00am
ahcl 11.45pm
ahcl  1.30pm
ahcl 3.15pm
ahcl  5.00pm
Sunday 10 September
Ground Time Team Dugout Team Dugout
ahcl 10am

ahcl 11.45am
ahcl 1.30pm
ahcl 3.15pm

P.O. Box 386 Albury NSW 2640 Australia

p. 02 60413417 f. (02) 60413292 m. 0417 688 852 e. admin@haw.net.au

HAW2107



Division
U16 girls
U16 boys

Division

uls girls
uld boys
ul2 girls
ul2 boys
3 women

3 men

Division
2 women
2 men
1 women

1 men

Division
masters
women

Albury-Wodonga o)
Friday 15 September
Ground Time Team Dugout Team
ahcl  5.30pm
ahcl  7.15pm
Saturday 16 September
Ground Time Team Dugout Team
ahcl 8.15am
ahcl  10.00am
ahcl 11.45pm
ahcl 1.30pm
ahcl  3.15pm
ahcl  5.00pm
Sunday 17 September
Ground Time Team Dugout Team
ahcl 10am
ahcl 11.45am
ahcl  1.30pm
ahcl  3.15pm
Monday 18 September
Ground Time Team Dugout Team
ahcl = 7.00pm

Dugout

Dugout

Dugout

Dugout

P.O. Box 386 Albury NSW 2640 Australia
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