

SEMI FINALS

Friday 1 September

Division	Ground	Time	Team	Dugout	Team	Dugout
u16 girls	ahc2	5.30pm				
u16 girls	ahc1	5.45pm				
u16 boys	ahc2	7.15pm				
u16 boys	ahc1	7.30pm				

Saturday 2 September

Division	Ground	Time	Team	Dugout	Team	Dugout
u14 girls	ahc2	8.00am				
u14 girls	ahc1	8.15am				
u14 boys	ahc2	9.45am				
u14 boys	ahc1	10.00am				
u12 girls	ahc2	11.30pm				
u12 girls	ahc1	11.45pm				
u12 boys	ahc2	1.15pm				
u12 boys	ahc1	1.30pm				
3 women	ahc2	3pm				
3 women	ahc1	3.15pm				
3 men	ahc2	4.45pm				
3 men	ahc1	5pm				

Sunday 3 September

Division	Ground	Time	Team	Dugout	Team	Dugout
2 women	ahc2	10am				
2 women	ahc1	10.15am				
2 men	ahc2	11.45am				
2 men	ahc1	12.00pm				
1 women	ahc2	1.30pm				
1 women	ahc1	1.45pm				
1 men	ahc2	3.15pm				
1 men	ahc1	3.30pm				



PRELIMINARY FINALS

Friday 8 September

Division	Ground	Time	Team	Dugout	Team	Dugout
U16 boys	ahc1	5.30pm				
U16 girls	ahc2	6.00pm				

Saturday 9 September

Division	Ground	Time	Team	Dugout	Team	Dugout
u14 boys	ahc1	8.15am				
u14 girls	ahc1	10.00am				
u12 boys	ahc1	11.45pm				
u12 girls	ahc1	1.30pm				
3 men	ahc1	3.15pm				
3 women	ahc1	5.00pm				

Sunday 10 September

Division	Ground	Time	Team	Dugout	Team	Dugout
2 men	ahc1	10am				
2 women	ahc1	11.45am				
1 men	ahc1	1.30pm				
1 women	ahc1	3.15pm				



GRAND FINALS

Friday 15 September

Division	Ground	Time	Team	Dugout	Team	Dugout
U16 girls	ahc1	5.30pm				
U16 boys	ahc1	7.15pm				

Saturday 16 September

Division	Ground	Time	Team	Dugout	Team	Dugout
u14 girls	ahc1	8.15am				
u14 boys	ahc1	10.00am				
u12 girls	ahc1	11.45pm				
u12 boys	ahc1	1.30pm				
3 women	ahc1	3.15pm				
3 men	ahc1	5.00pm				

Sunday 17 September

Division	Ground	Time	Team	Dugout	Team	Dugout
2 women	ahc1	10am				
2 men	ahc1	11.45am				
1 women	ahc1	1.30pm				
1 men	ahc1	3.15pm				

Monday 18 September

Division	Ground	Time	Team	Dugout	Team	Dugout
masters women	ahc1	7.00pm				